Mieszkanie B1TM48

Pietro Ill, Budynek 1
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Mieszkanie BTM48

Klatka

Pietro

Liczba pokoi
M48.1 Przedpokdj
M48.2 Kuchnia
M48.3 Salon
M48.4 Sypialnia
M48.5tazienka

Suma

+Balkon

\ / 3
NP ATURA PARK

4,35m?
7,58m?
13,45m?
9,40m?
4,43m?
39,21m?
6,51m?

Rzut kondygnacji: PIETRO ||
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NATURA PARK

OSIEDLE

SKALA RZUTOW:

DAKAR

DEVELOPMENT




